LOUISIANA COMMITTEE OF CERTIFICATION

CREATED BY ACT 538 OF 1972 OF THE LOUISIANA LEGISLATURE

A CERTIFICATION IS A PROMISE, A PUBLIC TRUST IN THE HOLDER OF THE DOCUMENT. THE CERTIFICATION TESTIFIES TO THE FACT THAT THIS OPERATOR HAS THE QUALIFICATIONS, SKILL, KNOWLEDGE, ABILITIES, EXPERTISE, EXPERIENCE, TRAINING AND EDUCATION TO OFFICIALLY AND WITH AUTHORIZATION PRACTICE HIS/HER CHOSEN PROFESSION.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Mr. Dirk Barrios, Vice Chair Cutoff, LA Municipal Water 08-31-2015

Mr. Tom Walton Denham Springs, LA Municipal Wastewater 08-31-2016

Honorable Vern Breland Mayor Sterlington, LA LMA 08-31-2017

Mr.Greg Shelden Hammond, LA Municipal Water 08-31-2014

Mr. Grant Magnon Alexandria, LA LMA 08-31-2016

Mr. Tom Owens West Monroe, LA Private Utilities 08-31-2015

Mr. Dennis McGehee Baton Rouge, LA Private Utilities 08-31-2014

Ms. Camille Mize Ruston, LA Municipal Wastewater 08-31-2017

Mr. Jake Causey Secretary Baton Rouge, LA EX-OFFICIO DHH

STAFF

Dr. James Mooring Program Administrator

Mr. Steve Hoss State Training Officer

Ms Jill Ruffin Administrative Secretary

Bienv	ville Building Room 517 Baton Rouge, LA
1.) ROLL CALL A. Determination of Quoru	ım
2.) HEARING FOR JENNIFE	R OGEA
3.) OLD BUSINESS	
4.) NEW BUSINESS	
5.) NEXT MEETING DATE	March 10, 2014 Shrevepo
6.) ADJOURNMENT	

AGENDA

COMMITTEE OF CERTIFICATION December 17, 2013

11:00 AM. - TUESDAY

ort